
Darin Goodman Night Invite - Girls Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Huron 00:20:36.00 70

2 Notre Dame Academy 00:21:02.64 78

3 Eastwood 00:21:11.92 110

4 Lincolnview 00:21:30.32 119

5 Anthony Wayne 00:21:38.20 124

6 Bowling Green 00:21:59.97 158

7 Syl. Southview 00:22:19.76 187

8 Liberty-Benton 00:22:46.97 215

9 Woodmore 00:23:08.80 231

10 Elmwood 00:23:20.12 253

11 Whitmer 00:24:04.51 261

12 Willard 00:24:30.37 299

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Delta 00:23:10.18 3

Waite 00:30:56.45 3

NWOCA 00:31:53.42 1

Toledo C.C. 00:36:24.64 1
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Darin Goodman Night Invite - Girls Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Huron 00:20:36.00 14 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 789 Jadyn Towns 00:19:07.68 2

2 3 790 Rylie Towns 00:19:33.30 3

3 8 791 Lucy Watson 00:20:20.75 7

4 26 785 Samantha Lesnak 00:21:42.80 25

5 35 786 Claire Putman 00:22:15.47 33

6 39 781 Liz Heidl 00:22:26.62 (37)

7 59 779 Sasha Fry 00:23:15.43 (57)

2 Notre Dame Academy 00:21:02.64 21 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 826 Violet Gies 00:20:53.02 12

2 14 824 Natalie Chryst 00:20:54.14 13

3 16 830 Luci Kuh 00:20:59.27 15

4 18 841 Rylee Walsh 00:21:07.09 17

5 22 828 Anna Hitts 00:21:19.67 21

6 24 827 Reagan Higgins 00:21:37.34 (23)

7 37 823 Jenna Chryst 00:22:20.50 (35)

3 Eastwood 00:21:11.92 27 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 745 Leah Emch 00:18:49.87 1

2 9 764 Haley Sponaugle 00:20:28.07 8

3 20 757 Z Ramsey 00:21:12.36 19

4 42 754 Emily Payne 00:22:42.58 40

5 44 763 Emerson Sheets 00:22:46.73 42

6 51 759 Raegan Russell 00:22:55.77 (49)

7 57 765 Savanah Stephens 00:23:11.76 (55)

4 Lincolnview 00:21:30.32 14 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 812 Brynleigh Moody 00:20:02.73 6

2 10 811 Ava Milligan 00:20:31.28 9

3 28 804 Keira Breese 00:21:50.27 27

4 36 815 Harper Reindel 00:22:20.15 34

5 45 814 Lillian Mount 00:22:47.18 43

6 46 808 Kendall Hoffman 00:22:47.35 (44)

7 47 816 Elyssa Renner 00:22:49.95 (45)

5 Anthony Wayne 00:21:38.20 28 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 719 Madeline Jones 00:20:42.32 11

2 15 713 Kendall Fieweger 00:20:55.08 14

3 23 725 Amelia OConnor 00:21:29.90 22

4 38 708 Molly Connor 00:22:20.83 36

5 43 733 Mallory Syrek 00:22:42.84 41

6 48 731 Sophia Sarkisian 00:22:50.75 (46)

7 52 882 Colleen Hildebrand 00:22:56.47 (50)

6 Bowling Green 00:21:59.97 17 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 889 Annie Oberlander 00:21:02.02 16

2 19 884 Averie Crawford 00:21:11.24 18
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Darin Goodman Night Invite - Girls Race

3 31 885 Shelby Janes 00:21:59.63 29

4 49 892 Emarie Headley 00:22:52.82 47

5 50 888 Addie Naus 00:22:54.13 48

6 54 899 Maddie Evans 00:23:04.58 (52)

7 66 897 Tess Challu 00:23:35.35 (59)

7 Syl. Southview 00:22:19.76 12 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 846 Lily Duran 00:21:39.36 24

2 27 844 Paulina Babula 00:21:44.33 26

3 30 854 Juliette Turner 00:21:58.21 28

4 53 847 Anna Helton 00:23:00.38 51

5 60 850 Raelyn Perry 00:23:16.54 58

6 72 849 Samantha Newsom 00:23:51.87 (60)

7 93 855 Jasmine Urbina 00:24:54.68 (69)

8 Liberty-Benton 00:22:46.97 9 215

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 795 Madi Gaerke 00:19:48.31 5

2 21 797 Brenna Lay 00:21:19.07 20

3 58 799 Alexis May 00:23:12.04 56

4 77 800 Claire McDaniel 00:23:59.46 63

5 102 801 Olivia McDaniel 00:25:35.97 71

6 110 802 Emma Spears 00:25:57.43 (73)

7 111 798 Aubrey Lenhart 00:25:59.34 (74)

9 Woodmore 00:23:08.80 8 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 876 Emma Hammer 00:20:37.82 10

2 33 873 Caydie Buchanan 00:22:13.34 31

3 55 878 Mallory Meggit 00:23:07.48 53

4 87 877 Madi Hammer 00:24:42.17 67

5 95 874 Margaret Bush 00:25:03.21 70

6 117 880 Stella Strong 00:26:34.92 (76)

7 134 879 Camille Strong 00:27:43.11 (79)

10 Elmwood 00:23:20.12 10 253

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 770 Danica Beasley 00:22:09.57 30

2 40 769 Alayna Beasley 00:22:40.85 38

3 56 774 Grace Mogart 00:23:10.09 54

4 81 777 Laura Tanner 00:24:09.62 65

5 85 771 Janessa Childress 00:24:30.48 66

6 115 772 Selina Deal 00:26:26.53 (75)

7 121 775 Natlaie Neitz 00:26:41.99 (77)

11 Whitmer 00:24:04.51 8 261

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 907 Lily Good 00:19:38.06 4

2 41 909 Kayla Mendoza 00:22:41.83 39

3 88 910 Kylie Niedzwiecki 00:24:42.36 68

4 106 903 Emerson Bigelow 00:25:49.48 72

5 130 905 Danielle Dean 00:27:30.84 78

6 167 911 Lilly Razook 00:31:58.44 (82)

7 175 908 Ann'alicia Hood 00:33:55.39 (83)

12 Willard 00:24:30.37 7 299

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Darin Goodman Night Invite - Girls Race

1 34 872 Lindsey Vogel 00:22:14.36 32

2 73 871 Jenavieve Vasquez 00:23:54.85 61

3 75 867 Jada Deel 00:23:56.36 62

4 78 868 Keilly Hernandez Rojas 00:24:00.76 64

5 140 864 Claire Bilger 00:28:25.53 80

6 144 870 Brissa Sanchez 00:28:54.21 (81)

7 182 865 Crystal Billatoro 00:36:35.15 (84)
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Darin Goodman Night Invite - Girls Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 745 Leah Emch JR 00:18:49.87 Eastwood

2 2 789 Jadyn Towns SR 00:19:07.68 Huron

3 3 790 Rylie Towns FR 00:19:33.30 Huron

4 4 907 Lily Good SO 00:19:38.06 Whitmer

5 5 795 Madi Gaerke JR 00:19:48.31 Liberty-Benton

6 0 739 Josilyn Welch JR 00:20:02.60 Delta

7 6 812 Brynleigh Moody SO 00:20:02.73 Lincolnview

8 7 791 Lucy Watson SR 00:20:20.75 Huron

9 8 764 Haley Sponaugle SR 00:20:28.07 Eastwood

10 9 811 Ava Milligan SR 00:20:31.28 Lincolnview

11 10 876 Emma Hammer SR 00:20:37.82 Woodmore

12 11 719 Madeline Jones SR 00:20:42.32 Anthony Wayne

13 12 826 Violet Gies SO 00:20:53.02 Notre Dame Academy

14 13 824 Natalie Chryst SR 00:20:54.14 Notre Dame Academy

15 14 713 Kendall Fieweger JR 00:20:55.08 Anthony Wayne

16 15 830 Luci Kuh SR 00:20:59.27 Notre Dame Academy

17 16 889 Annie Oberlander JR 00:21:02.02 Bowling Green

18 17 841 Rylee Walsh FR 00:21:07.09 Notre Dame Academy

19 18 884 Averie Crawford JR 00:21:11.24 Bowling Green

20 19 757 Z Ramsey SR 00:21:12.36 Eastwood

21 20 797 Brenna Lay SR 00:21:19.07 Liberty-Benton

22 21 828 Anna Hitts SR 00:21:19.67 Notre Dame Academy

23 22 725 Amelia OConnor SR 00:21:29.90 Anthony Wayne

24 (23) 827 Reagan Higgins JR 00:21:37.34 Notre Dame Academy

25 24 846 Lily Duran SO 00:21:39.36 Syl. Southview

26 25 785 Samantha Lesnak JR 00:21:42.80 Huron

27 26 844 Paulina Babula JR 00:21:44.33 Syl. Southview

28 27 804 Keira Breese SO 00:21:50.27 Lincolnview

29 0 738 Paige Hosler SO 00:21:57.83 Delta

30 28 854 Juliette Turner FR 00:21:58.21 Syl. Southview

31 29 885 Shelby Janes JR 00:21:59.63 Bowling Green

32 30 770 Danica Beasley SR 00:22:09.57 Elmwood

33 31 873 Caydie Buchanan SR 00:22:13.34 Woodmore

34 32 872 Lindsey Vogel SR 00:22:14.36 Willard

35 33 786 Claire Putman FR 00:22:15.47 Huron

36 34 815 Harper Reindel SO 00:22:20.15 Lincolnview

37 (35) 823 Jenna Chryst SO 00:22:20.50 Notre Dame Academy

38 36 708 Molly Connor JR 00:22:20.83 Anthony Wayne

39 (37) 781 Liz Heidl SO 00:22:26.62 Huron

40 38 769 Alayna Beasley FR 00:22:40.85 Elmwood

41 39 909 Kayla Mendoza SR 00:22:41.83 Whitmer

42 40 754 Emily Payne JR 00:22:42.58 Eastwood

43 41 733 Mallory Syrek SO 00:22:42.84 Anthony Wayne

44 42 763 Emerson Sheets JR 00:22:46.73 Eastwood

45 43 814 Lillian Mount SR 00:22:47.18 Lincolnview

46 (44) 808 Kendall Hoffman SO 00:22:47.35 Lincolnview

47 (45) 816 Elyssa Renner SO 00:22:49.95 Lincolnview

48 (46) 731 Sophia Sarkisian SO 00:22:50.75 Anthony Wayne

49 47 892 Emarie Headley SO 00:22:52.82 Bowling Green

50 48 888 Addie Naus JR 00:22:54.13 Bowling Green

51 (49) 759 Raegan Russell FR 00:22:55.77 Eastwood

Printed: 8/26/2023 10:57:07 PM Page: 5 of 8



Darin Goodman Night Invite - Girls Race

52 (50) 882 Colleen Hildebrand SO 00:22:56.47 Anthony Wayne

53 51 847 Anna Helton FR 00:23:00.38 Syl. Southview

54 (52) 899 Maddie Evans FR 00:23:04.58 Bowling Green

55 53 878 Mallory Meggit FR 00:23:07.48 Woodmore

56 54 774 Grace Mogart FR 00:23:10.09 Elmwood

57 (55) 765 Savanah Stephens SO 00:23:11.76 Eastwood

58 56 799 Alexis May SR 00:23:12.04 Liberty-Benton

59 (57) 779 Sasha Fry FR 00:23:15.43 Huron

60 58 850 Raelyn Perry JR 00:23:16.54 Syl. Southview

61 0 752 Jadyn Lubash SR 00:23:18.23 Eastwood

62 0 744 Keira Dawson FR 00:23:24.40 Eastwood

63 0 788 Colette Steuk FR 00:23:25.12 Huron

64 0 756 Maggie Ramsey SR 00:23:28.69 Eastwood

65 0 842 Hadley Wernert SO 00:23:34.75 Notre Dame Academy

66 (59) 897 Tess Challu FR 00:23:35.35 Bowling Green

67 0 829 Isabella Jones FR 00:23:35.98 Notre Dame Academy

68 0 843 Audrey Wittkop SR 00:23:42.90 Notre Dame Academy

69 0 718 Marina Humphrey JR 00:23:43.25 Anthony Wayne

70 0 890 Ava Peper JR 00:23:43.32 Bowling Green

71 0 783 Olivia Kohlmann SO 00:23:44.47 Huron

72 (60) 849 Samantha Newsom FR 00:23:51.87 Syl. Southview

73 61 871 Jenavieve Vasquez JR 00:23:54.85 Willard

74 0 784 Kaitlyn Kurtz SO 00:23:56.30 Huron

75 62 867 Jada Deel SR 00:23:56.36 Willard

76 0 838 Addison Tuckerman JR 00:23:57.47 Notre Dame Academy

77 63 800 Claire McDaniel SO 00:23:59.46 Liberty-Benton

78 64 868 Keilly Hernandez Rojas FR 00:24:00.76 Willard

79 0 810 Josie Miller FR 00:24:08.79 Lincolnview

80 0 729 Kendall Puls SR 00:24:09.18 Anthony Wayne

81 65 777 Laura Tanner JR 00:24:09.62 Elmwood

82 0 837 Esther Sohn FR 00:24:12.82 Notre Dame Academy

83 0 782 Emma Keller FR 00:24:13.21 Huron

84 0 735 Olivia Witker SR 00:24:25.03 Anthony Wayne

85 66 771 Janessa Childress FR 00:24:30.48 Elmwood

86 0 833 Monica Marvet SO 00:24:33.79 Notre Dame Academy

87 67 877 Madi Hammer SR 00:24:42.17 Woodmore

88 68 910 Kylie Niedzwiecki SR 00:24:42.36 Whitmer

89 0 887 Ava Kenyon JR 00:24:46.93 Bowling Green

90 0 705 Amelia Cappel SO 00:24:47.81 Anthony Wayne

91 0 751 Molly Krukemyer SR 00:24:48.73 Eastwood

92 0 839 Erinn Verkennes SO 00:24:52.56 Notre Dame Academy

93 (69) 855 Jasmine Urbina SR 00:24:54.68 Syl. Southview

94 0 857 Paige Zander JR 00:24:57.19 Syl. Southview

95 70 874 Margaret Bush SR 00:25:03.21 Woodmore

96 0 761 Cameron Sechkar SR 00:25:07.14 Eastwood

97 0 807 Kassidy Hammons FR 00:25:22.42 Lincolnview

98 0 740 Lilly Beckwith SO 00:25:23.25 Eastwood

99 0 902 Rylee Ruehl FR 00:25:23.81 Bowling Green

100 0 845 Layla Carl SO 00:25:28.60 Syl. Southview

101 0 724 Gretchen Miller SO 00:25:33.28 Anthony Wayne

102 71 801 Olivia McDaniel SR 00:25:35.97 Liberty-Benton

103 0 711 Meghan Dittus JR 00:25:38.37 Anthony Wayne

104 0 792 Lilianna Wild SR 00:25:46.90 Huron

105 0 753 Jenna Lubash FR 00:25:48.56 Eastwood
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106 72 903 Emerson Bigelow FR 00:25:49.48 Whitmer

107 0 817 Olivia Snyder JR 00:25:53.53 Lincolnview

108 0 728 Ella Pfefferle JR 00:25:53.96 Anthony Wayne

109 0 721 Aliyah Khalil SO 00:25:54.54 Anthony Wayne

110 (73) 802 Emma Spears SR 00:25:57.43 Liberty-Benton

111 (74) 798 Aubrey Lenhart SR 00:25:59.34 Liberty-Benton

112 0 881 Kate Hildebrand JR 00:26:17.83 Anthony Wayne

113 0 861 Faith Townsend FR 00:26:21.27 Waite

114 0 898 Kendall Crawford FR 00:26:23.40 Bowling Green

115 (75) 772 Selina Deal SO 00:26:26.53 Elmwood

116 0 706 Harper Cappel FR 00:26:28.27 Anthony Wayne

117 (76) 880 Stella Strong JR 00:26:34.92 Woodmore

118 0 758 Carys Ruck JR 00:26:37.20 Eastwood

119 0 766 Caitlyn Stiner SO 00:26:37.39 Eastwood

120 0 748 Makayla Hady FR 00:26:39.90 Eastwood

121 (77) 775 Natlaie Neitz JR 00:26:41.99 Elmwood

122 0 773 McKenzie Laird SO 00:26:52.83 Elmwood

123 0 704 Lilian Bender FR 00:27:00.63 Anthony Wayne

124 0 825 Olivia Fall SO 00:27:05.82 Notre Dame Academy

125 0 703 Audrey Beeman JR 00:27:06.40 Anthony Wayne

126 0 710 Julia Diller JR 00:27:18.75 Anthony Wayne

127 0 750 Anna Krukemyer JR 00:27:20.04 Eastwood

128 0 819 Emerson Walker JR 00:27:23.54 Lincolnview

129 0 737 Sophia Bonfert JR 00:27:30.10 Delta

130 78 905 Danielle Dean JR 00:27:30.84 Whitmer

131 0 836 Madeline Riley SO 00:27:35.11 Notre Dame Academy

132 0 835 Kaitlyn Morrow SO 00:27:37.48 Notre Dame Academy

133 0 767 Jade Thornton SO 00:27:37.89 Eastwood

134 (79) 879 Camille Strong SO 00:27:43.11 Woodmore

135 0 832 Lexa Lycourt FR 00:27:43.23 Notre Dame Academy

136 0 803 Destiny Breese FR 00:27:47.32 Lincolnview

137 0 852 Medha Ramaswamy SO 00:28:03.21 Syl. Southview

138 0 809 Saige Menke SR 00:28:03.67 Lincolnview

139 0 712 Elizabeth Elton SR 00:28:14.52 Anthony Wayne

140 80 864 Claire Bilger SO 00:28:25.53 Willard

141 0 875 Kylie Cordy SR 00:28:33.57 Woodmore

142 0 893 Sierra Jessee SO 00:28:44.60 Bowling Green

143 0 834 Cecilia Melvin FR 00:28:51.41 Notre Dame Academy

144 (81) 870 Brissa Sanchez FR 00:28:54.21 Willard

145 0 747 Corinne Genson JR 00:28:58.49 Eastwood

146 0 715 Rose Goetz FR 00:29:06.99 Anthony Wayne

147 0 895 Romy Nazario SO 00:29:10.58 Bowling Green

148 0 831 Emma Leach FR 00:29:17.46 Notre Dame Academy

149 0 755 Alyssa Pecina-Owens SO 00:29:20.32 Eastwood

150 0 714 Frances Goetz SR 00:29:30.44 Anthony Wayne

151 0 741 Cherylann Bembenek SO 00:29:36.39 Eastwood

152 0 805 Ella Davis JR 00:29:36.76 Lincolnview

153 0 901 Kiera Novinsky FR 00:29:40.88 Bowling Green

154 0 762 Livia Segal SR 00:29:56.91 Eastwood

155 0 840 Cadence Walsh JR 00:30:06.86 Notre Dame Academy

156 0 760 Victoria Saldana SO 00:30:08.37 Eastwood

157 0 727 Olivia Pagan SO 00:30:25.35 Anthony Wayne

158 0 723 Ayah Metawa FR 00:30:35.28 Anthony Wayne

159 0 793 Charlotte Beard FR 00:30:41.19 Liberty-Benton
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160 0 742 Wren Cunningham SO 00:30:49.67 Eastwood

161 0 707 Aislinn Clouse SR 00:30:51.21 Anthony Wayne

162 0 900 Calista Motisher FR 00:30:53.12 Bowling Green

163 0 776 Bella Silverwood JR 00:30:53.28 Elmwood

164 0 787 Ella Schwartz FR 00:30:56.78 Huron

165 0 794 Lexi Ebert JR 00:31:24.18 Liberty-Benton

166 0 820 Jayden Lavalette FR 00:31:53.42 NWOCA

167 (82) 911 Lilly Razook SR 00:31:58.44 Whitmer

168 0 749 Lily Hanneman SO 00:31:59.08 Eastwood

169 0 778 Mia Boldman SR 00:31:59.35 Huron

170 0 851 Leyna Pham FR 00:32:11.00 Syl. Southview

171 0 859 Myonna Lacy SO 00:32:32.46 Waite

172 0 746 Katelyn Ford SO 00:32:57.85 Eastwood

173 0 883 Reagan Otley SR 00:33:49.02 Bowling Green

174 0 702 Grace Baumgartner SR 00:33:54.14 Anthony Wayne

175 (83) 908 Ann'alicia Hood FR 00:33:55.39 Whitmer

176 0 860 Jayla Taylor FR 00:33:55.63 Waite

177 0 768 Molly Barringer FR 00:34:00.85 Elmwood

178 0 913 Payton Wilcox JR 00:34:01.10 Whitmer

179 0 701 Abigail Bauman FR 00:34:44.04 Anthony Wayne

180 0 856 Lexi Wesley SR 00:35:00.59 Syl. Southview

181 0 736 Natalie Arenas FR 00:36:24.64 Toledo C.C.

182 (84) 865 Crystal Billatoro SO 00:36:35.15 Willard

183 0 894 Kat Judson SO 00:38:04.68 Bowling Green
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